10

11

0)5(0)

AnrnuH Aprem
AnexcaHIpoBuY

Anucumona Jluana
BamumosHa
ApcenbeBa Enena
IOpreBHa

Acoes becapuon
MuxaisoBud

bananguna
Banentuna
BukroposHa
BapsiankoBa

Exatepuna IOpreBHa

bensesa Mpuna
BrnagumupoBHa

boromonona
Buxkropus
AJeKkcaHJIpoBHA
bpeinuesa Mpuna
Bnangimenosna

Bockpecenckuit
Anekcent
MuxaiinoBud
BceBonogosa

Knaenus I'eopruesna

JIOJKHOCTB

Yuaurenp

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenp

Ilemaror-
OpraHu3arop,
Yunrenn
Yunrenn

Yyuurenan

Yyuurenan

Yyurenan

Yuurenb

Ilenmaror-

IICHUXOJIOT

Yuurenb

[IpenonaBaemble
peMETHI
AHTIIMACKAN A3BIK

HauanrnHbIe Ki1acchl

AHTIIMACKAN A3BIK

TCXHOJIOTHUA

HauanrHbIEe Ki1acChl

AHTITMACKHAHN A3BIK

HavansHbie Ki1acchl

Texnonorusa

AHTITUACKAHN A3BIK

HavansHbI€ K1acCh

YpoBens 06pa3oBaHus

BBICIIIEE
npogeccuoHaIbHOE
(6axamaBpuar)
cpennee
npodeccuoHanbHOe
BBICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cnermanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cmermanuTeT)
BEICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npo¢eCCHOHAIBHOE
(cmermanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npoeCCuOHATHHOE
(crerpanuTeT)
BBICIIICE
npoeCCUOHATIBLHOE
(cermanuTer)
BBICIIICE
npoeCCUOHATILHOE
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIICE
npogeccuoHaabHOe
(criennanuTer)
BBICIIICE
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(cmenanmuTeT)

IMexgarornyecknii (HAy4HO-MeIaroru4ecKuii) cCoOCcTaB

KBanudukannonnas
KaTeropus

Mounonon

CHEIHATHCT

He arrecTroBan

[IepBas

IlepBas

He arrectoBan

Bricmasn

ITepBas

ITepBas

ITepBas

Bricias

IlepBas

O6wmi [legarornueckuii

3

34

12

18

11

16

13

51

26

41

0

34

11

16

13

51

18

40



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Bockpecenckas
Tl'anmua
BrnagumupoBHa
I'onuapos Cepreit
Brnagumuposuu

I'opGynoBa Kcenus
[TaBnoBHa

I'puropsesa Enena
BsiuecnaBoBHa

Homarora Enena
BanepnreBna

EBnu Enena
MuxaiismoBHa

KynskoBa Haranus
AHJIpeeBHa

XKypasnesa Tarbsina
AJekceeBHa

3aropuna Ounbra
IOpbeBHa

3aMEbICIIOBA
EmmnsaBera
EBrenneBna

Yuurens (CoBM.)
Ilemaror-
OpraHu3aTop

Yuaurenb

Yaurenp

Yyuurenan

Yyuurenan

Yyurenan

Yuurenb

Yuurennb

Yuurenb

Maremaruka

OCHOBBI
0e30I1aCHOCTH
JKU3HENEATEIbHOCTH
AHTITHACKHAN SI3BIK

Pycckuii s3bIK,
auTeparypa
buzuka

Pycckuii s3bIK,
JuTeparypa
AHTTTUACKHUHN A3BIK
AHTITUACKAHN A3BIK

HNudopmaruka

HavanbsHbI€ KI1acChI

BBICIIICE
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(marucrparypa)
BBICIIICE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(ciennanurer)
BBICIIIEE
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(cneunanuTer)
BBICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(bakayaBpuar)
BBICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(MarucTparypa)
BEICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npodeCCHOHAIBHOE
(MarucTparypa)
BBICIIIECE
npodeccHoHaIbHOE
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npodeccHoHaIbHOE
(cmermanuTer)
BBICIIIEE
npodeccHoHaIbHOE
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIIECE
npogeccuoHaabHOe
(criennanuTer)
cpenHee
npogeccuoHaIbHOe

Bricmas

He arrecToBan

Mononoin

ClIcuuaJIucCT

Bricmas

ITepBas

ITepBas

ITepBas

Bricmas

Bricias

Mononon
CIIELIUATIUCT

10

32

24

10

16

33

10

28

24

10

16

27



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Banosa Axua
BanepreBna

NBanoBa Exarepuna
Omnerosna

KabanoBa Mapuna
MuxaitnoBHa
Kanucrparos
Awnppeit FOpbeBuu

Kopabnesa Hpuna
BukroposHa

KpacaBuna Onbra
AneKkcaHIpOBHA

bnaxnosa HOmus
Hropesna

Jlo6anoBa Enena
AneKkcaHJIpoBHA

MasunoBa TaTesHa
KoucranTuHoBHA

MaiiopoBa TatesanHa
CepreeBHa

Makcrora Upuna
Hukonaesna

MuxaitnoBa Codbs
AnekcaHJIpoBHA

Mopo3oBa JI1060Bb
CepreeBHa

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenb

Yuaurens

ITegaror
JOTIOJTHUTEITHHOTO
00pazoBaHus
Yuurens (CoBM.)

Yyuurenan

Yyurenan

Yyuurenn

Yuurennb

Yuurenb

Yuurenb

AHTIIUACKAN A3BIK

AHTIIUACKAN A3BIK

N3o00pasutenbHoe
HCKYCCTBO
Hcropus,
00LIECTBO3HAHHE

Pycckuii s3bIK,

JauTepaTypa

Maremaruka

HauvansHbie Ki1acchl

Maremaruka

AHTTTUACKHAHN A3BIK

XUMUSA

Pycckuii a3bIK,

auTeparypa

HauanpHbIe K1acChl

BBICIIICE
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(cmenanurer)
BBICIIICE
npogeccuoHaIbHOEe
(6axamaBpuar)
cpennee
npodeccuoHanbHOe
BBICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cmerimanuTeT)
BEICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cneruanuTeT)
BEICIIIEE
npodeCCHOHAIBHOE
(cmermanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npo¢eCCHOHAIBHOE
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIICE
npoeCCHOHATBHOE
(cmermanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
poeCCUOHATILHOE
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIICE
poeCCUOHATILHOE
(criennanuTer)
BBICIIIEE
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(6akamaBpuar)
BBICIIICE
npogeccuoHaIbHOe

Bricmas

He arrecToBan

IlepBas

He arrecToBan

Bricmas

Bricmas

Bricias

ITepBas

Bricmas

Bricmas

Bricias

Mononon

CricnuajIucCT

IlepBas

29

34

25

44

34

16

16

39

16

35

12

29

29

21

37

29

16

16

38

11

35

12



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Honon Anna
AnekcanapoBHa

HoBukosa
Exkarepuna
AnexceeBHa
[TaBnioB Cepreit
AnexcaHIpoBuY

[Texnna FOmust
BrnagumupoBHa

Ilermaa Hanexna
HropesHa

ITonosa Exarepuna
MuxaiinoBHa

[TynoBkun JIMutpuii
I'eoprueBuu

Pemnnesa Csetiiana
AJeKkcaHJIpoBHA

Caiidynuna TaTbsaHa

CepreeBHa

Cennna Hartanus
MuxaiioBHa

Cepauesa Enena
Huxomaesuna

CmupHOBa AHHa
BanentuHoBHa

Yuurens (COBM.)

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenp

Yuaurens

Yuaurens

Yuaurens

Yyuurenan

Yuurenb My3bIKU

Yyuurenan

Yuurennb

Yuurenb

Yuurenb

buomornsa

HauanrnHbIe Ki1acchl

duznueckas

KyJIbTypa

HauanrnHbIEe Ki1acchl

duznueckas

KyJbTypa

HauanrnHbIE Ki1acChl

duznueckas

KYJIbTypa

My3bika

AHTITTUACKHAHN A3BIK

HauanbHbie Ki1acchl

buomornsa

JlexpeTHBIN OTITYCK

(cmenuanurer)
BBICHICC
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(cneunanuTer)
cpenHee
npodeccuoHanbHOe

BBICIIIEE
npogeccuoHaIbHOE
(6axamaBpuar)
BBICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(ciennanurer)
BEICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npodeccuoHanbHoOe
(cmermanuTeT)
BBICIIIEE
npodeCCHOHAIBHOE
(6axamaBpmar)
BBICIIICE
npoeCCUOHATBHOE
(cmermanuTeT)
BBICIIICE
npoeCCuOHATHHOE
(cneruaauTeT)
BBICIIICE
npoeCCUOHATIbHOE
(cmermanuTer)
BBICIIIEE
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(cmenmanuTeT)
BBICIIICE
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(crieninanuTer)

Bricmas

Mononoin

CrIcuuaJIucCT

He arrecToBan

IlepBas

Bricmas

CooTBeTCTBHE
3aHIMaeMOH
JIOJDKHOCTH
Mononou
CIICITHAJIICT

ITepBas

Bricmas

He arrecroBan

Bricmas

IlepBas

19

25

44

32

12

26

19

20

Y

24

32

12

26



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

CmupHoBa CBeTiiana
AnekcanapoBHa

CoxkonoBa Exatepuna
EBrenneBna

CypuxoBa ['asinna
BaneutnHoBHA

Ceipoexuna Upuna
BrnagumupoBHa

TabakoBa Haranbs
AneKkcaHIpOBHA

TepentbeBa Onbra
AHAaTOJIbeBHA

TuxanoBa Exarepuna
AneKkcaHIpOBHA

XopcyHn Kcenus
AJeKkcaHJIpOoBHA
YekaypoBa
Buxkropust
JAmMutprueBHa
Yepnonuxo Erop
AnexkceeBnu

IMamamein Ompra
BrnagumuposHa
HlamkoBa Codbs
CepreeBHa

[HIutoBa AHacracus
BrnagumuposHa

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenp

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenb

Yunrenn
HaYaJIbHBIX
KJIacCOB
Vaurens

Yyuurenan

Yyuurenan

Yyurenan

Yuurenb

Yuurenb

Yuurenb

AHTIIUACKAN A3BIK

DpaHIy3CKUN S3bIK

Maremaruka

l'eopradus

Hcropus,

00IIIeCTBO3HAHNE

HauanrnHbIE Ki1acchl

Ucrtopus,

00II1eCTBO3HAHNE

AHTITMACKHAHN A3BIK

Pycckuii s3bIK,
JauTepaTypa

Maremaruka

HauvanbHbie Ki1acChl

dusznueckas
KyJIbTypa

HavanesHbI€ KI1acChI

BBICHICC
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(cneumanuTeT)
BBICHICC
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(ciennanurer)
BBICHICC
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(cneumanuTer)
BBICHICC
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(ciennanurer)
BBICHICC
npodeccuoHanbHOe
(cneruanuTeT)
BBICHIEC
npodeccuoHanpHOe
(cmerimanuTeT)
BBICIIIECE
npodeCCHOHAIBHOE
(cneruanuTeT)

BBICIIIEE
npoeCCUuOHATBHOE
(GakamaBpmar)
BBICIIICE
npoecCuoHaIbHOE
(6akayaBpmar)
cpenHee
poeCCUOHATILHOE
BBICIIICE
npogeccuoHaabHOe
(bakamaBpuar)
cpenHee
npogeccuoHaIbHOe

[IepBas
IlepBas
Bricnias
IlepBas
Bricoias
Bricmas
Mononou
CIIECIIHAJIACT
Mononou
CHEIIHAJINCT
Mononou

CIIenuaJIucCT

Mounonou
CHELUAIIICT

[TepBas

Mononoi
CHEINAINCT

Mononoin
CHEIAATIUCT

22

17

29

50

16

44

34

22

17

29

42

14

44

30



60

61

[IImakoBa Mapust
AnekceeBHa

Sxumosa Enena
AneKkcaHIpOBHA

Yuaurenb

Yuaurenp

AHTIIUACKAN A3BIK

Hemenkunii 361k

BBICHICC
npogeccuoHaIbHOe
(OakanaBpuar)
BBICHICC
npogeccuoHaIbHOEe
(cneumanuTer)

Mononoin
CIEIUATIUCT

IIepBas

15

15



	Педагогический (научно-педагогический) состав

